

- 1.1 Senator moves to amend S.F. No. 36 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 1, line 6, delete "FUND" and insert "ACCOUNT"
- 1.3 Page 1, line 8, delete the first "Fund" and insert "Account" and delete "A reward fund"
- 1.4 and insert "An account" and after "for" insert "rewards for"
- 1.5 Page 1, line 9, delete "as an account in the state treasury" and insert "in the special
- 1.6 revenue fund" and delete everything after "Money"
- 1.7 Page 1, line 10, delete "otherwise" and delete "available" and insert "appropriated to the
- 1.8 commissioner of public safety"
- 1.9 Page 1, line 12, delete "(a)"
- 1.10 Page 1, delete line 18
- 1.11 Page 2, line 28, after the period, insert "The commissioner of public safety shall deposit
- 1.12 any grants or donations received under this subdivision into the account established under
- 1.13 subdivision 1."
- 1.14 Page 3, line 3, delete "to implement section 1" and insert "and deposited into the reward
- 1.15 account in the special revenue fund"